
LOT 34 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

684-609, DC 1249-398, PB 1249-15

HUDSON W KEITH
198 NE RUSKIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-07018-134

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

34,712
300

22,500
57,512
9,355
48,157

0
48,157
57,512

0

57,512

1268/0122 12/30/2013 WD U I 12 21,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NATIO

W KEITH HUDSON (SIN

1252/0826 3/21/2013 WD U I 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA M LITCHFIELD

BANK OF AMERICA NAT

2026
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XFOB:6:1: SUNV MH

HX Base Yr

150 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 80
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,353 106.9000 64.14 86,781 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 27,093

FCP 420 25 105 2,694

FEP 168 85 143 3,669

UOP 24 25 6 154

UST 96 45 43 1,103

1,764 1,353 34,712

BAS= W24 S44 FEP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E21 UOP= S8 E3 N8 W3$ E3FCP=
S8 E12 N35 W12 S27$ N27 UST= E12 N8 W12 S8 $ N17$.

BAS

24

44

21 3

27

17

FEP8

21

8

21

UOP8

3

8

3

FCP

8

12
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12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


